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PENNSYLVANIA 

 
ROCK MOUNTAIN S/C 
MESHOPPEN, PA 
2/11/2017 
2017 WINTER SERIES #3 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2017 
WINTER SERIES #3 
28 Attended 
M1 GARY RIVERS 140 
M2 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 140 
M3 JAMES W WATERMAN 133 
AA1 CHRISTIAN GRAY 134 
AA2 ARTHUR L ROSENBERGER 131 
AA3 JOHN CITARELLA 129 
A1 MARK WHITEHEAD 133 
A2 CHRIS E MILLER 131 
A3 JAMES N GABRIEL 127 
B1 EMIL F MISATA 128 
C1 RYAN G EPLER 137 
C2 JAMES HANN 129 
C3 DOUGLAS GRAY 127 
D1 CARTER GRAY 121 
D2 BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 114 
D3 CHRIS DEMERGIS 105 
E1 MARK MORNINGSTAR 129 
E2 RICHARD KING 124 
E3 MARK FOLEY 123 
SJCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 114 
JRCH CARTER GRAY 121 
VTCH GARY RIVERS 140 
VTRU MARK WHITEHEAD 133 
VT3 CHRIS E MILLER 131 
SVCH JAMES W WATERMAN 133 
SVRU JAMES N GABRIEL 127 
SV3 DOUGLAS GRAY 127 
LYCH MARY A MILLER 115 
LYRU LISA A CANINO 102 
SSCH EMIL F MISATA 128 
 
M & E SPORTING CLAYS 
HAMBURG, PA 
2/19/2017 
WINTER BLAST #2 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER 
BLAST #2 
34 Attended 
M1 BRADLEY POWELL 94 
M1 DALTON GALLAGHER 94 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 94 
AA1 JEFFREY T KANASKIE 93 
AA2 JOHN CITARELLA 86 
AA3 RYAN YEAGLIN 85 
A1 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 90 
A2 CHRIS E MILLER 88 
A3 GREGG BARD 87 
B1 MIKE J BYRNES 81 
B2 NED BRUMBACH - JR 69 
D1 FRANK T FREIDL 76 
D2 MARC E BIEGLER 75 
D3 BRYAN D EBERLE 73 
E1 MIKE YAMRICK 72 
E2 WILLIAM J CONCOLINO 63 
E3 MATTHEW J ANSELMO 62 
JRCH DALTON GALLAGHER 94 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 94 
VTRU JEFFREY T KANASKIE 93 
VT3 CHRIS E MILLER 88 
SVCH EDMUND W SCHORR 76 
SVCH RALPH M NISSLEY 76 

SV3 NED BRUMBACH - JR 69 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 74 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER 
BLAST #2 
61 Attended 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 98 
M2 DALTON GALLAGHER 96 
M3 BRADLEY POWELL 95 
M3 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 95 
AA1 RYAN YEAGLIN 94 
AA2 JEFFREY T KANASKIE 93 
AA3 JOHN CITARELLA 91 
A1 GREGG BARD 91 
A2 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI 90 
A2 MIKE JEFFERS 90 
A2 SHANE KOCHER 90 
B1 MIKE J BYRNES 84 
B2 EDWARD A SHELLY 82 
B3 NED BRUMBACH - JR 80 
B3 SCOTT W BRADLEY 80 
C1 JOE TOTENBIER 91 
C2 JARED HARNISH 89 
C3 RYAN G EPLER 84 
D1 BRYAN D EBERLE 84 
D1 JAY MONOSKI 84 
D1 SCOTT R HACKMAN 84 
E1 SCOTT BECK 91 
E2 STEVEN P VALKOVEC 81 
E3 PETER E HEIMRICH 79 
SJCH TYLER NEAVE 78 
SJRU HAILEY NEAVE 75 
JRCH DALTON GALLAGHER 96 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 98 
VTRU JEFFREY T KANASKIE 93 
VT3 GREGG BARD 91 
VT3 JOHN CITARELLA 91 
SVCH RALPH M NISSLEY 88 
SVRU EDMUND W SCHORR 85 
SV3 EDWARD A SHELLY 82 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 79 
LYRU HAILEY NEAVE 75 
LYRU MARY A MILLER 75 
SSCH LAMAR STUTZMAN 81 
 
CASTLEWOOD ROD & GUN CLUB 
ELLWOOD CITY, PA 
2/19/2017 
BLIZZARD BIRD SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BLIZZARD 
BIRD SHOOT 
62 Attended 
M1 RYAN SMITH 90 
M2 RON BRANDENBURG 90 
M3 MELVIN J KUKICH 83 
AA1 GREGORY WALTER 85 
AA2 SARAH MEDER 85 
AA3 JERAD V DITZ 84 
A1 HUGH N MORRISON - III 80 
A2 RUSSELL GILLIAM 77 
A3 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 77 
B1 GREG HECKAMAN 78 
B2 KEVIN SHEEN 77 
B3 MICHAEL CANNONI 74 
C1 RICH E SCHAFFER 70 
C2 CHRIS WILHELM 64 
C3 NOAH ECKMAN 63 
D1 JOSEPH LUKCSO 72 
D2 JIM BATCHEN 69 
D3 ALBERT L SMITH 68 
E1 LUCAS BAKER 69 
E2 DAVID MCKENZIE 67 

E3 JOHN M HYRE 58 
SJCH LUCAS BAKER 69 
JRCH SARAH MEDER 85 
VTCH GREGORY WALTER 85 
SVCH DENNIS WAGNER 81 
LYCH SARAH MEDER 85 
 


